
Opening Ceremony

Table Activities & Centers
(with bathroom & hand washing break)

Circle Time – Bible Verse, Calendar, 
Music, Weather*

Recitation

Music & Movement

Literature & Poetry

Outside Play
(with water & hand washing break)

Snack
(with bathroom & hand washing break)

Group Activities - Art, Enrichment, 
Center Time

Closing Circle

Dismissal

Sample Class Schedule
Gulf Pointe Latin School

8:30

8:35
()

8:55

9:25

9:30

9:40

10:00

10:20

10:55

12:15

12:30

* 9:00 – 9:20 Choir (Tuesday/Thursday)


