Sample Class Schedule

Gulf Pointe Latin School



8:30	Opening Ceremony
8:35	Table Activities & Centers (with bathroom & hand washing break)
8:55	Circle Time – Bible Verse, Calendar, Music, Weather*
9:25	Recitation
9:30	Music & Movement
9:40	Literature & Poetry
10:00	Outside Play (with water & hand washing break)
10:20	Snack (with bathroom & hand washing break)
10:55	Group Activities - Art, Enrichment, Center Time
12:15	Closing Circle
12:30	Dismissal

* 9:00 – 9:20 Choir (Tuesday/Thursday)